
Vercelli 17 10 21 Mini 85 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 284 ORLANDO G. 1:40.810
Migliore

1 1:42.120 09:11:48.325

2 1:41.110 09:13:29.435

3 2:04.817 09:15:34.252

4 1:40.810 09:17:15.062

5 2:02.105 09:19:17.167

6 1:50.102 09:21:07.269

 Po. 2 - # 240 PAINE DIAZ C. + 01.316
Dif. Primo

1 1:43.991 09:11:52.760

2 1:46.294 09:13:39.054

3 1:43.234 09:15:22.288

4 1:42.126 09:17:04.414

5 1:47.560 09:18:51.974

6 1:46.143 09:20:38.117

 Po. 3 - # 48 BONINO L. + 01.550
Dif. Primo

1 1:43.931 09:11:51.546

2 1:42.360 09:13:33.906

3 1:53.818 09:15:27.724

4 1:44.908 09:17:12.632

5 2:00.095 09:19:12.727

6 1:44.447 09:20:57.174

 Po. 4 - # 200 ZANONE D. + 01.946
Dif. Primo

1 1:45.473 09:11:54.927

2 1:47.338 09:13:42.265

3 1:44.608 09:15:26.873

4 1:42.756 09:17:09.629

5 1:44.272 09:18:53.901

6 1:44.831 09:20:38.732

 Po. 5 - # 919 LUPANO S. + 04.042
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.299 09:12:12.461

2 1:44.852 09:13:57.313

3 1:58.085 09:15:55.398

4 1:46.135 09:17:41.533

5 1:44.868 09:19:26.401

6 1:46.554 09:21:12.955

 Po. 6 - # 68 AINA D. + 04.902
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.808 09:12:38.172

2 1:49.756 09:14:27.928

3 1:47.085 09:16:15.013

4 1:47.501 09:18:02.514

5 1:45.712 09:19:48.226

6 2:55.359 09:22:43.585

 Po. 7 - # 60 SCANDIANI G. + 05.139
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.956 09:12:02.082

2 1:46.368 09:13:48.450

3 1:46.404 09:15:34.854

4 2:10.342 09:17:45.196

5 1:45.949 09:19:31.145

6 1:46.125 09:21:17.270

 Po. 8 - # 110 PIOLA E. + 05.867
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.917 09:12:29.423

2 1:50.237 09:14:19.660

3 1:47.556 09:16:07.216

4 1:46.677 09:17:53.893

5 1:55.323 09:19:49.216

6 1:48.735 09:21:37.951

 Po. 9 - # 11 LANDOLFI P. + 06.008
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.972 09:12:34.427

2 1:48.500 09:14:22.927

3 1:47.385 09:16:10.312

4 1:50.128 09:18:00.440

5 1:46.818 09:19:47.258

6 2:06.256 09:21:53.514

 Po. 10 - # 8 GENTILE D. + 06.048
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.974 09:12:07.716

2 1:47.461 09:13:55.177

3 1:46.858 09:15:42.035

4 1:49.235 09:17:31.270

5 1:47.857 09:19:19.127

6 1:50.028 09:21:09.155

 Po. 11 - # 510 BALDINO A. + 07.080
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.301 09:12:04.519

2 1:47.890 09:13:52.409

3 1:55.293 09:15:47.702

4 1:51.598 09:17:39.300

5 1:53.518 09:19:32.818

6 1:52.523 09:21:25.341

 Po. 12 - # 195 VICARI G. + 07.632
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.825 09:11:59.147

2 1:48.442 09:13:47.589

3 1:50.051 09:15:37.640

4 1:48.706 09:17:26.346

5 1:52.209 09:19:18.555

6 1:48.636 09:21:07.191

 Po. 13 - # 3 GHEZZI N. + 07.772
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.940 09:12:23.777

2 1:49.721 09:14:13.498

3 1:49.837 09:16:03.335

4 1:48.582 09:17:51.917

5 1:49.886 09:19:41.803

6 1:48.682 09:21:30.485

 Po. 14 - # 99 PARODI A. + 08.192
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.029 09:12:42.420

2 1:49.595 09:14:32.015

3 1:51.509 09:16:23.524

4 1:49.002 09:18:12.526

5 1:49.044 09:20:01.570

 Po. 15 - # 208 PESTARINO C. + 08.682
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.401 09:12:41.023

2 1:50.095 09:14:31.118

3 2:04.144 09:16:35.262

4 1:49.779 09:18:25.041

5 1:49.492 09:20:14.533

 Po. 16 - # 100 FERRI R. + 08.824
Dif. Primo

1 2:38.383 09:13:11.550

2 1:51.198 09:15:02.748

3 1:49.634 09:16:52.382

4 1:54.887 09:18:47.269

5 1:53.663 09:20:40.932

 Po. 17 - # 122 CODA M. + 09.497
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.415 09:12:14.804

2 1:50.307 09:14:05.111

3 1:52.075 09:15:57.186

4 1:51.675 09:17:48.861

5 1:50.631 09:19:39.492

6 2:06.355 09:21:45.847

 Po. 18 - # 36 MARCOVICCHIO F.+ 10.551
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.495 09:13:07.832

2 1:52.484 09:15:00.316

3 2:30.566 09:17:30.882

4 1:51.361 09:19:22.243

5 2:00.113 09:21:22.356

 Po. 19 - # 10 BERTACCO N. + 11.777
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.935 09:12:37.725

2 1:59.043 09:14:36.768

3 1:52.587 09:16:29.355

4 2:06.592 09:18:35.947

5 2:09.078 09:20:45.025

 Po. 20 - # 75 PICCO L. + 12.262
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.884 09:12:25.857

2 1:54.491 09:14:20.348

3 1:53.072 09:16:13.420

4 1:53.294 09:18:06.714

5 1:54.039 09:20:00.753

 Po. 21 - # 218 SALMINI D. + 12.357
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.486 09:12:21.487

2 1:55.589 09:14:17.076

3 1:55.086 09:16:12.162

4 1:53.167 09:18:05.329

5 1:53.324 09:19:58.653

Fastest lap: 1:40.810 
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Vercelli 17 10 21 Mini 85 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 22 - # 281 MEZZATESTA M.+ 12.396
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.535 09:12:19.618

2 1:53.206 09:14:12.824

3 1:54.160 09:16:06.984

4 1:54.602 09:18:01.586

5 1:56.327 09:19:57.913

6 1:56.314 09:21:54.227

 Po. 23 - # 5 ZERBO T. + 12.668
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.040 09:12:29.161

2 1:57.778 09:14:26.939

3 1:53.546 09:16:20.485

4 1:53.478 09:18:13.963

5 3:50.891 09:22:04.854

 Po. 24 - # 71 SEMINO R. + 13.834
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.439 09:12:28.512

2 1:57.936 09:14:26.448

3 2:20.249 09:16:46.697

4 1:54.644 09:18:41.341

5 1:57.747 09:20:39.088

 Po. 25 - # 352 VIOTTI L. + 15.436
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.674 09:12:46.027

2 1:56.326 09:14:42.353

3 1:57.405 09:16:39.758

4 1:56.246 09:18:36.004

5 1:58.697 09:20:34.701

 Po. 26 - # 243 ORLANDO A. + 15.874
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.681 09:12:27.155

2 2:00.645 09:14:27.800

3 2:00.509 09:16:28.309

4 1:56.684 09:18:24.993

5 1:59.223 09:20:24.216

 Po. 27 - # 998 NICOLA J. + 19.145
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.886 09:12:50.067

2 1:59.955 09:14:50.022

3 2:00.741 09:16:50.763

4 2:03.674 09:18:54.437

5 2:09.201 09:21:03.638

 Po. 28 - # 24 CONDOR G. + 19.692
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.658 09:12:44.241

2 2:03.381 09:14:47.622

3 2:00.502 09:16:48.124

4 2:01.895 09:18:50.019

5 2:03.988 09:20:54.007

 Po. 29 - # 815 ORSI M. + 20.144
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.583 09:12:23.765

2 2:01.855 09:14:25.620

3 2:01.890 09:16:27.510

4 2:00.954 09:18:28.464

5 3:00.563 09:21:29.027

 Po. 30 - # 611 COLOMBO L. + 22.149
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.632 09:13:01.688

2 2:34.168 09:15:35.856

3 2:11.027 09:17:46.883

4 2:07.408 09:19:54.291

5 2:02.959 09:21:57.250

 Po. 31 - # 57 VIORA L. + 23.429
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.391 09:12:55.222

2 2:04.481 09:14:59.703

3 2:04.239 09:17:03.942

4 2:07.249 09:19:11.191

5 2:07.950 09:21:19.141

 Po. 32 - # 73 TORZINI L. + 23.800
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.618 09:12:56.507

2 2:05.158 09:15:01.665

3 2:04.610 09:17:06.275

4 2:07.670 09:19:13.945

5 2:10.309 09:21:24.254

 Po. 33 - # 51 ZENI R. + 26.867
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.768 09:12:59.531

2 2:07.677 09:15:07.208

3 2:08.692 09:17:15.900

4 2:11.347 09:19:27.247

5 2:18.106 09:21:45.353

 Po. 34 - # 11 MASSAZA C. + 30.816
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.626 09:12:37.048

2 2:13.868 09:14:50.916

 Po. 35 - # 555 GENTILE E. + 31.961
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.771 09:13:15.530

2 2:13.869 09:15:29.399

3 2:12.866 09:17:42.265

4 2:13.147 09:19:55.412

5 2:15.255 09:22:10.667

Fastest lap: 1:40.810 
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